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Women / XG / 13+ yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee McCaffery797
MHG01

9.300 9.450 9.3009.350 37.400
2T 6T 1 6T 1 

1 

Sara Williamson799
MHG01

9.200 9.500 9.5508.600 36.850
5 3T 6T 2 2 

2 

Frances Glenn793
MHG01

9.300 9.600 8.4009.200 36.500
2T 2 2 21T 3 

3 

Mingyan Ge792
MHG01

8.700 9.650 9.3508.600 36.300
16T 1 6T 5 4 

4 

Elizabeth Kaufmann833
Leg

8.800 9.450 8.7009.000 35.950
10T 6T 3 18T 5 

5 

Abby Robinson835
Leg

8.850 9.500 9.4008.100 35.850
9 3T 16T 4 6 

6 

Alaina Anderson872
TCT

9.300 8.850 9.4508.200 35.800
2T 22 14T 3 7T

7T

Caroline Van Hoever848
TAGSEP01

8.900 8.950 9.2508.700 35.800
8 18T 5 9T 7T

7T

Taylor Evenson875
TCT

8.500 9.400 9.2508.450 35.600
21 8 9 9T 9T

9T

Gigi Miller798
MHG01

8.600 9.050 9.2008.750 35.600
20 16 4 11 9T

9T

Katelyn Denardo874
TCT

8.800 9.350 9.3008.100 35.550
10T 9T 16T 6T 11 

11 

Darcy Johnson832
Leg

9.100 9.500 8.4008.400 35.400
6 3T 10 21T 12 

12 

Grace Pierson879
TCT

8.800 9.000 9.6507.900 35.350
10T 17 22 1 13 

13 

Sofia Akinola871
TCT

9.350 9.250 8.8507.800 35.250
1 11 24 16 14T

14T

Izze Engel842
TAGSEP01

8.700 9.350 9.1508.050 35.250
16T 9T 18T 12T 14T

14T

Anna Lacy845
TAGSEP01

9.050 8.900 9.3008.000 35.250
7 20T 20T 6T 14T

14T

Greta Letze878
TCT

8.800 9.200 8.9008.300 35.200
10T 12 11T 15 17 

17 

Mia Wood849
TAGSEP01

8.650 9.100 9.1508.000 34.900
18T 13T 20T 12T 18 

18 

Alea Virginia881
TCT

8.800 8.950 8.6008.300 34.650
10T 18T 11T 20 19T

19T

Norah DeJournett873
TCT

8.450 8.900 8.8008.500 34.650
22 20T 8 17 19T

19T

Mya Lozier834
Leg

8.750 9.100 8.3508.250 34.450
15 13T 13 23 21 

21 

Lily Frigaard876
TCT

8.650 8.650 8.7008.050 34.050
18T 24 18T 18T 22 

22 

Rylie Unangst847
TAGSEP01

8.100 8.800 9.1007.850 33.850
23 23 23 14 23 

23 

Lucia Eldridge841
TAGSEP01

0.000 9.100 0.0008.200 17.300
24 13T 14T 24 24 

24 
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